NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com May 19, 2021 10:16 AM Titan1B Page 1 of 3
Titan - XPQ1B
Hazardous Location (C1D2) LED Flood Light/High Bay
Product Description
The Titan LED Luminaire is designed for installations where moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and vibration
may be present, or NEMA 3 and 4X areas where wind, water, snow or high ambient temperature can
be expected. For use in locations made hazardous by the presence of flammable vapors, gases, or

*Consult factory for lead time.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Series Version Class/DIV Wattage Voltage CCTs Finish Mounting Beam Angle Lens
XPQ 1 (Version 1) B (C1D2) 080 (80W) U (100-240/277VAC) 50 (5000K) GR (Gray) __(Trunnion) __ (120°) __ (Clear)
100 (100W) H (347-480VAC)* 30 (3000K)* P (Trunnion &
Pendant) 25 (25°)* D (Diffused)*
150 (150W) 40 (4000K)* 60 (60°)*
Example:  XPQ1B080U50GRP25D
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
XPQ1B080U30GR 8874 73.6 120.6
XPQ1B080U40GR 9055 73.6 123.0
XPQ1B080U50GR 9240 73.6 125.5
XPQ1B100U30GR 11688 97.6 119.8
XPQ1B100U40GR 11927 97.6 122.2
XPQ1B100U50GR 12170 97.6 124.7
XPQ1B150U30GR 16577 139.6 118.7
XPQ1B150U40GR 16916 139.6 121.2
XPQ1B150U50GR 17261 139.6 123.6